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CITY OF ANTIOCH 
  

TABULATION OF BIDS 
 

JOB TITLE:   Nick Rodriguez Community/Senior Center Roof Replacement 

  (P.W. 397-13) 
 
BIDS OPENED:  April 22, 2025 ~ 2:00 p.m. 

  City Council Chambers 
 
 
  

 

 
 

 

 

Engineer's 

Estimate 
 

 

 

Courtney Inc. 

Livermore 

 

 

Best Contracting Services, Inc. 

Gardena 

 

 

Stronger Building Services 

San Leandro 

  

 
TOTAL BID PRICE 

 
$1,000,000.00 

 
$691,493.00 

 
$896,475.00 

 
$1,125,750.00 

  

 

SUBCONTRACTORS 
 

Courtney, Inc. Best Contracting Services, Inc. Stronger Building Services 
 

 
      

 Demo Roof Demo None   

 B&M Tear Off Inc. B&M Tear Off, Inc.    

      

      

      

      

      

 


